
Kungsbacka Masters Äldre ungdom Värja 
kvinna Kungsbacka  
Poules, round No 1 

  Poule No 1         V/M Indicator HS 

TILLMAN Signe  WFF ÖREBRO    4 V 3 2  0.250 1 14 
BOLLE Ebba  DIF STOCKHOLM  V   V 3 1  0.500 -3 14 
THIM Lovisa  UF UPPSALA  1 3   0 2  0.000 -14 6 
EKHOLM Irma  FKC KARLSKRONA  V4 V V   V  1.000 11 19 
GORDON ACHOUR Alina  FFF STOCKHOLM  V3 V V 2    0.750 5 15 

  

  Poule No 2          V/M Indicator HS 

ASP Julia  FFF STOCKHOLM    3 V 4 2 4  0.200 -3 18 
BORSODI Nora  LFK LINKÖPING  V   V V 3 4  0.600 5 22 
AHLBOM Emily  UF UPPSALA  2 1   3 2 0  0.000 -17 8 
LÖFGREN Sonja  DIF STOCKHOLM  V 4 V   1 1  0.400 -4 16 
LÖFVENHOLM Linnea  KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V4 V4 V V3   4  0.800 7 20 
SIMONSEN Zoe  BYGDØ FK OSLO  V V V V V    1.000 12 25 

  

  Poule No 3          V/M Indicator HS 

BERGSTRÖM Josefine  FFF STOCKHOLM    2 V 4 2 V  0.400 -4 18 
MÅRTENSSON Elvira  FFF STOCKHOLM  V   V V V V  1.000 17 25 
BORGSTRÖM Emma  FKC KARLSKRONA  4 2   V V V  0.600 7 21 
GRINNEBY Dagmar  DIF STOCKHOLM  V 2 1   1 V  0.400 -8 14 
MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja  DIF STOCKHOLM  V 2 1 V   V  0.600 3 18 
UHLEN Nina  UF UPPSALA  3 0 2 3 2    0.000 -15 10 

  

  Poule No 4          V/M Indicator HS 

GEZELIUS Alicia  FFF STOCKHOLM    4 V V 2 4  0.400 -1 20 
LINDGREN Julia  FFF STOCKHOLM  V   V V 3 V  0.800 9 23 
SUNDBERG Emma  DIF STOCKHOLM  2 1   V 2 V4  0.400 -4 14 
BLOMBERG Hedvig  UF UPPSALA  4 2 1   3 4  0.000 -11 14 
OLIN Johanna  WFF ÖREBRO  V V V V   V  1.000 11 25 
MENG Bibbi  FKC KARLSKRONA  V 2 2 V 4    0.400 -4 18 
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Kungsbacka Masters Äldre ungdom Värja 
kvinna Kungsbacka  
Poules, round No 2 

  Poule No 1         V/M Indicator HS 

SUNDBERG Emma  DIF STOCKHOLM    4 V 1 2  0.250 -7 12 
GRINNEBY Dagmar  DIF STOCKHOLM  V   2 1 0  0.250 -11 8 
BORGSTRÖM Emma  FKC KARLSKRONA  4 V   4 2  0.250 -2 15 
BORSODI Nora  LFK LINKÖPING  V V V   0  0.750 4 15 
MÅRTENSSON Elvira  FFF STOCKHOLM  V V V V    1.000 16 20 

  

  Poule No 2          V/M Indicator HS 

MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja  DIF STOCKHOLM    2 V 3 4 0  0.200 -9 14 
LÖFGREN Sonja  DIF STOCKHOLM  V   V 1 2 2  0.400 -5 15 
AHLBOM Emily  UF UPPSALA  3 3   1 2 0  0.000 -16 9 
GORDON ACHOUR Alina  FFF STOCKHOLM  V V V   V 2  0.800 9 22 
TILLMAN Signe  WFF ÖREBRO  V V V 3   4  0.600 4 22 
SIMONSEN Zoe  BYGDØ FK OSLO  V V V V V    1.000 17 25 

  

  Poule No 3          V/M Indicator HS 

UHLEN Nina  UF UPPSALA    V V 3 V V  0.800 8 23 
OLIN Johanna  WFF ÖREBRO  3   V V V V  0.800 8 23 
LÖFVENHOLM Linnea  KF99 KUNGSBACKA  2 4   V 1 V  0.400 1 17 
ASP Julia  FFF STOCKHOLM  V 3 0   0 V  0.400 -7 13 
MENG Bibbi  FKC KARLSKRONA  2 2 V3 V4   2  0.400 -3 13 
BOLLE Ebba  DIF STOCKHOLM  3 1 3 3 V    0.200 -7 15 

  

  Poule No 4          V/M Indicator HS 

LINDGREN Julia  FFF STOCKHOLM    V 4 V V V  0.800 11 24 
BERGSTRÖM Josefine  FFF STOCKHOLM  4   4 V V 1  0.400 -1 19 
GEZELIUS Alicia  FFF STOCKHOLM  V V   V V 2  0.800 3 22 



THIM Lovisa  UF UPPSALA  2 2 3   V 3  0.200 -9 15 
BLOMBERG Hedvig  UF UPPSALA  2 3 3 4   2  0.000 -11 14 
EKHOLM Irma  FKC KARLSKRONA  0 V V V V    0.800 7 20 
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Overall ranking 

 Rank   Name   First name   Club  

 1   SIMONSEN   Zoe   BYGDØ FK OSLO  
 2   MÅRTENSSON   Elvira   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 3   EKHOLM   Irma   FKC KARLSKRONA  
 3   OLIN   Johanna   WFF ÖREBRO  
 5   GORDON ACHOUR   Alina   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 6   LÖFVENHOLM   Linnea   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  
 7   TILLMAN   Signe   WFF ÖREBRO  
 8   BERGSTRÖM   Josefine   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 9   LINDGREN   Julia   FFF STOCKHOLM  

 10   BORSODI   Nora   LFK LINKÖPING  
 11   GEZELIUS   Alicia   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 12   BORGSTRÖM   Emma   FKC KARLSKRONA  
 13   MELLIN GLUSHKOVA   Katja   DIF STOCKHOLM  
 14   UHLEN   Nina   UF UPPSALA  
 15   MENG   Bibbi   FKC KARLSKRONA  
 16   LÖFGREN   Sonja   DIF STOCKHOLM  
 17   BOLLE   Ebba   DIF STOCKHOLM  
 18   SUNDBERG   Emma   DIF STOCKHOLM  
 19   GRINNEBY   Dagmar   DIF STOCKHOLM  
 20   ASP   Julia   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 21   THIM   Lovisa   UF UPPSALA  
 22   BLOMBERG   Hedvig   UF UPPSALA  



 23   AHLBOM   Emily   UF UPPSALA  
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